2022 date time 13.5.2022 15:20 13.5.2022 15:20 13.5.2022 19:20 13.5.2022 19:20 14.5.2022 11:20 14.5.2022 11:20

group stadium A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena
WORLD EY France Slovakia USA Latvia Germany Canada Finland Norway Denmark  Kazakhstan Sweden Austria
CHAMPIONSHIP
i Em - el Rt | = = =
result
BANK: 450€ et |2 4 4 1 3 5 5 0 9 1 3 1
name/nickname 10€ rank total points tip pts. tip pts. tip tip pts. tip pts. tip pts.
Marek STANO 10€ T 4 2 2 T 2 3 0 5 3 6,625 6 1 8,25
Jozef MROCEK ml. 10€ 1 4 4 1 2 3 4 0 4 2 7,0625 6 0 7,25
Jakub MROCEK 10€ 12 397,8125 1 3 8 3 1 2 2 4 1 8 | 3 2 7,03125 6 1 8,25
PEPO 10€ 36 357,1875 i 3 8 4 1 i 5 3 0 4 1 8,0625 7 1 8,125
Rado 10€ 19 385,71875 T 3 8 3 2 3 4 5 1 3 1 8,03125 5 1
Zuzana MROCKOVA 10€ 357,21875 1 2 7,5 4 1 1 3 2 1 7,25 2 1 8,015625 2 1
Kamil GRMAN 10€ T 3 8 4 2 3 2 4 1 8 4 3 6,5625 5 0 7,5
J4n BEHRO 10€ i 5 8 3 3 2 2 4 2 7,5 4 2 7,0625 8 1 8,0625
Palo BLAHO 10€ T 4 4 2 T 4 5 1 4 2 7,0625 6 1 8,25
MK7 10€ 352,984375 i 3 8 | 3 1 2 4 5 1 2 2 4 1
colina 2705 10€ 341,546875 T 4 4 1 T 4 4 1 8 | 4 1 8,0625 3 0
Miroslav 10€ 2 4 5 3 2 5 4 1 8 | 5 2 7,125 4 2 8 |
Tomés ZELENAK 10€ 14 396,28125 1 3 8 | 4 1 3 5 5 2 4 1 8,0625 5 1
bk72 10€ 29 372,2890625 2 3 2 1 2 3 3 1 7,5 i 0 7,0078125 3 0
Rastislav BRADAC 10€ 9 410,03125 T 4 4 2 T 4 4 1 8 4 1 8,0625 5 1
Janka ZELENAKOVA 10€ 386,640625 1 3 8 | 5 1 2 3 4 2 7,5 4 2 7,0625 5 1
Michal CiBIK 10€ 328,640625 T 5 8 | 6 3 2 5 3 1 7,5 4 2 7,0625 5 0 7,5
Sajdak 10€ 2 3 3 1 i 4 4 1 8 4 2 7,0625 5 2 7,5
Schoke 10€ 1 2 7,5 4 2 3 2 3 1 7,5 3 0 7,03125 4 2 8
Marian KUBAN 10€ | 32 | 36559375 | i 4 3 3 2 2 4 1 8 3 2 7,03125 6 0 7,25
Michal DURCIK 10€ 1 4 5 1 1 3 4 2 7,5 4 0 7,0625 6 1 8,25
EL BUITRE 10€ 1 3 3 1 1 3 3 1 7,5 3 i 8,03125 5 1 | 85 |
Tomas SCHUGERL 10€ 26 374,625 T 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 7,5 3 0 7,03125 6 1 8,25
Berlin 10€ 13 396,6875 2 4 4 0 2 3 6 1 8 3 0 7,03125 7 1 8,125
Simon BUINA 10€ 33 364,9375 T 3 4 1 2 4 3 0 4 0 7,0625 5 2 7,5
PALI 10€ 23 377,4375 i 4 4 2 2 4 4 1 8 | 5 1 8,125 5 1
RioVee 10€ 31 369,53125 T 3 5 2 2 6 5 1 4 2 7,0625 5 1
Kajco 10€ 4 4 2 2 2 1 3 1 7,5 no tip no tip
Peter BIALON 10€ 28 373,53125 T 3 6 1 T 2 3 1 7,5 3 1 8,03125 2 1
Vladimir LULIAK 10€ 24 375,765625 i 3 4 2 2 4 4 2 7,5 3 2 7,03125 5 1
Jozef NOVOTNY 10€ 16 391,8125 T 3 4 1 T 3 4 1 8 3 1 8,03125 4 1
Vlado STANAK 10€ 22 381,984375 i 3 3 1 i 2 2 0 8,25 2 1 8,015625 3 0
Lenka ZELENAKOVA 10€ 17 389,59375 T 3 5 1 2 3 3 1 7,5 4 1 8,0625 4 0 8
Kuéo 10€ 20 385,15625 2 3 5 1 2 4 5 1 4 1 8,0625 6 2 7,25
Roman TRETINIK 10€ 21 384,9375 T 3 4 0 2 3 3 0 3 1 8,03125 5 0 7,5
Lubo3 VYHNAR 10€ i 4 3 1 i 3 4 1 3 1 8,03125 4 0 8
Peter KLOBUCNIK 10€ 10 404,28125 T 4 4 2 2 5 3 1 3 1 8,03125 5 2 7,5
Michaela PROVAZNIKOVA 10€ 27 374,203125 0 3 3 0 2 5 4 0 2 1 8,015625 7 0 7,125
Jozef PROVAZNIK 10€ 25 375,453125 0 3 3 0 2 5 4 1 2 1 8,015625 6 1 8,25
Martin23p 10€ 412,0625 i 4 6 1 2 4 4 1 5 2 7,125 4 0 8
Kuéo Lubo 10€ 11 403,078125 0 2 3 0 T 4 3 0 2 2 4 0 8
Jan SRAMO 10€ 370,84375 i 3 i 3 2 2 4 0 3 1 4 0 8
Dusan 10€ no tip no tip no tip no tip no tip no tip
Danco V 10€ 2 4 4 1 i 5 3 1 3 2 5 1
Bridget 10€ no tip no tip 2 3 4 2 5 1 2 2
total points 339,3 300,4 355,0 310,2 345,2
average points on tip 7,890 6,827 8,068 7,214 8,028
sent tips 43 44 44 43 43
right tips 37 37 41
success of tips 86,0% 84,1%
exact tips 1




date time 14.5.2022 15:20 14.5.2022 15:20 14.5.2022 19:20 14.5.2022 19:20 15.5.2022 11:20 15.5.2022 11:20
i 2022 group stadium A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena
WERLDHEY Switzerland Italy Czech rep. | G. Britain Slovakia Germany Latvia Finland Italy Canada Norway  G. Britain
gnfm‘l;lONSHlP
¢ Tampere - Helsinki deposit  game l' S 1 ll lﬂ i] S
result
BANK: 450€ ot 5 2 5 1 1 2 1 2 1 6 3 3
name/nickname 10€ total points tip tip pts. tip pts. tip tip tip
Marek STANO 10€ 5 0 6 2 1 1 3 1 5 1 6 3 1
Jozef MROCEK ml. 10€ 7 0 8 0 1 3 1 4 0 10 4 2
Jakub MROCEK 10€ 397,8125 5 0 6 1 2 3 1 4 0 7 4 1
PEPO 10€ 357,1875 5 T 6 0 3 a il 6 il 6 4 2
Rado 10€ 385,71875 4 1 6 0 2 2 3 2 4 1 6 3 1
Zuzana MROCKOVA 10€ 357,21875 3 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 2 1 1
Kamil GRMAN 10€ 4 1 5 1 3 2 1 4 1 7 4 2
J4n BEHRO 10€ 6 1 7 1 3 2 2 4 0 6 5 2
Palo BLAHO 10€ 5 1 7 T 4 2 il 4 a 7 4 2
MK7 10€ 352,984375 5 0 4 1 3 2 2 4 0 5 4 1
colina 2705 10€ 341,546875 3 1 8 0 2 3 0 4 0 6 3 2
Miroslav 10€ 306 no tip no tip 5 4 2 6 1 6 3 1
Toma ZELENAK 10€ 396,28125 6 1 6 0 3 2 il 4 it 7 5 2
bk72 10€ 372,2890625 2 0 5 1 2 2 3 2 4 0 5 3 2
Rastislav BRADAC 10€ 5 1 5 1 3 1 1 4 1 6 4 1
Janka ZELENAKOVA 10€ 386,640625 3 1 5 1 4 2 1 4 0 5 3 1
Michal CiBIK 10€ 328,640625 5 2 3 1 3 1 1 2 0 7 4 1
Sajdak 10€ 4 T 6 T 4 2 4 T il 6 3 i
Schoke 10€ 327,4375 5 1 6 1 2 0 3 0 no tip no tip
Marian KUBAN 10€ 365,59375 5 1 6 0 4 2 1 5 0 7 3 1
Michal DURCIK 10€ 3 1 5 0 4 2 2 5 0 6 4 1
EL BUITRE 10€ 5 1 6 1 1 3 1 5 1 7 4 1
Toma$ SCHUGERL 10€ 374,625 4 1 5 0 3 3 il 5 0 7 4 1
Berlin 10€ 396,6875 5 2 8 0 1 3 0 6 1 7 2 3
Simon BUJNA 10€ 364,9375 5 1 7 1 4 3 1 4 0 7 5 1
PALI 10€ 377,4375 6 0 8 0 3 2 1 4 1 7 5 1
RioVee 10€ 369,53125 5 0 7 1 4 2 5 1 no tip no tip
Kajco 10€ 4 2 6 0 3 3 il 4 il 3 2 2
Peter BIALON 10€ 28 373,53125 3 1 7 1 2 1 1 4 1 7 6 1
Vladimir LULIAK 10€ 24 375,765625 4 2 5 0 4 3 1 3 1 7 5 1
Jozef NOVOTNY 10€ 16 391,8125 4 1 4 1 3 2 1 3 0 4 3 1
Vlado STANAK 10€ 22 381,984375 3 T 3 T 3 T il 2 0 3 2 2
Lenka ZELENAKOVA 10€ 17 389,59375 4 2 4 1 3 2 1 3 1 4 2 0
Kugo 10€ 20 385,15625 4 1 5 1 3 2 1 4 0 6 4 1
Roman TRETINIK 10€ 384,9375 4 0 5 0 3 2 1 4 0 4 3 1
Lubo$ VYHNAR 10€ 4 0 5 0 3 2 1 3 1 6 4 2
Peter KLOBUCNIK 10€ 4 1 6 T 3 2 0 4 0 10 4 2
Michaela PROVAZNIKOVA 10€ 374,203125 4 2 6 1 2 2 3 1 5 0 7 3 1
Jozef PROVAZNIK 10€ 375,453125 5 2 7 1 3 2 1 4 0 6 4 1
Martin23p 10€ 6 1 4 1 3 2 1 5 0 8 3 2
Kuéo Lubo 10€ 5 1 5 2 3 2 0 4 1 6 2 3
Jan SRAMO 10€ | 30 | 37084375 2 2 4 2 3 1 2 5 2 6 i 3
Dusan 10€ no tip no tip no tip no tip no tip no tip
Danco V 10€ 394,90625 4 1 7 1 3 2 3 4 1 7 6 2
Bridget 10€ 335,78125 4 T 4 1 no tip no tip i | 5 2 2
total points 333,3
average points on tip
sent tips a2 |
right tips
success of tips
exact tips 3 2




2022
. ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP

FINLAND
/. Tampere - Helsinki

BANK: 450€

name/nickname
Marek STANO
Jozef MROCEK ml.
Jakub MROCEK
PEPO
Rado
Zuzana MROCKOVA
Kamil GRMAN
Jan BEHRO
Palo BLAHO
MK7
colina 2705
Miroslav
Toma ZELENAK
bk72
Rastislav BRADAC
Janka ZELENAKOVA
Michal CiBIK
Sajdak
Schoke
Marian KUBAN
Michal DURCIK
EL BUITRE
Toma$ SCHUGERL
Berlin
Simon BUJNA
PALI
RioVee
Kajco
Peter BIALON
Vladimir LULIAK
Jozef NOVOTNY
Vlado STANAK
Lenka ZELENAKOVA
Kuco
Roman TRETINIK
Lubo$ VYHNAR
Peter KLOBUCNIK
Michaela PROVAZNIKOVA
Jozef PROVAZNIK
Martin23p
Kuco Lubo
Jan SRAMO
Dusan
Danco V.
Bridget

deposit

10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€

date time
group stadium
game
result
after 60 min.

total points

397,8125
357,1875
385,71875

357,21875

364,9375

352,984375
341,546875

396,28125

372,2890625

410,03125

386,640625

328,640625

327,4375
365,59375

26 374,625
i3 396,6875
g3 364,9375
23 377,4375
31 369,53125
28 373,53125
24 375,765625
16 391,8125
22 381,984375
17 389,59375
20 385,15625
21 384,9375
10 404,28125
27 374,203125

25 375,453125
11 403,078125

370,84375

394,90625
335,78125

total points
average points on tip
sent tips
right tips
success of tips
exact tips
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date time 16.5.2022 19:20 16.5.2022 19:20 17.5.2022 15:20 17.5.2022 15:20 17.5.2022 19:20 17.5.2022 19:20
2022 group stadium A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena
WORLD EY France Germany Finland USA Italy Denmark Czech rep. Austria Switzerland Kazakhstan Sweden G. Britain
CHAMPIONSHIP
e == Il
= Tampere - Helsinki deposit game 2 IS
result 1-2
BANK: 450€ stercomin | 2 3 4 1 1 2 1 1 | o 3 2 6 0
name/nickname 10€ total points tip pts. tip pts. tip tip pts. tip pts. tip pts.
Marek STANO 10€ 1 3 2 1 1 4 5 1 6 1 7,25 3 1 7,25
Jozef MROCEK ml. 10€ 2 3 3 1 1 6 5 1 6 1 7,25 7 1
Jakub MROCEK 10€ 397,8125 1 3 4 2 1 4 4 1 6 0 6 1
PEPO 10€ 357,1875 il 5 il 2 il 3 6 i 4 T 10 T 7,125
Rado 10€ 385,71875 1 2 3 2 1 4 4 1 6 1 6 1
Zuzana MROCKOVA 10€ 357,21875 1 3 2 1 1 2 2 1 4 0 2 1 7,125
Kamil GRMAN 10€ 2 4 4 3 1 4 5 1 6 1 6 1
J4n BEHRO 10€ 0 5 5 3 2 5 6 2 5 1 6 1
Palo BLAHO 10€ 2 4 4 2 it 4 5 1 5 1 8 0
MK7 10€ 352,984375 1 5 3 1 1 3 5 2 6 1 5 1
colina 2705 10€ 341,546875 2 3 3 5 2 2 2 2 4 1 6 0
Miroslav 10€ 306 2 5 3 2 1 4 5 3 4 2 7 2
Toma ZELENAK 10€ 396,28125 2 4 3 3 il 4 4 T 6 2 7 1
bk72 10€ 372,2890625 2 4 4 3 2 5 3 2 5 2 4 i
Rastislav BRADAC 10€ 2 4 3 2 1 5 6 1 6 1 7,25 6 1
Janka ZELENAKOVA 10€ 386,640625 1 3 3 2 1 4 5 1 7 1 7,125 6 1
Michal CiBIK 10€ 328,640625 1 4 1 4 1 5 4 1 7 0 6,625 5 0
Sajdak 10€ 3 5 3 3 3 2 5 i 4 1 5 1
Schoke 10€ 327,4375 3 2 4 2 0 5 3 1 4 1 4 0
Marian KUBAN 10€ 365,59375 2 3 3 2 1 5 3 1 6 1 7,25 6 1
Michal DURCIK 10€ 2 4 4 2 1 4 3 1 6 1 7,25 5 1
EL BUITRE 10€ 1 4 3 2 1 4 4 1 4 1 4 1
Toma$ SCHUGERL 10€ 374,625 it 4 3 3 il 4 5 2 7 0 6,625 5 T
Berlin 10€ 396,6875 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 2 6 1 7,25 5 0
Simon BUJNA 10€ 364,9375 1 3 2 2 0 5 4 1 7 0 6,625 8 0
PALI 10€ 377,4375 2 4 3 1 1 5 5 2 1 6 6 0
RioVee 10€ 369,53125 2 5 4 2 1 5 4 2 5 1 7 1
Kajco 10€ a T il 3 il 4 il 2 5 1 5 0
Peter BIALON 10€ 28 373,53125 1 4 1 2 1 4 5 1 7 1 7 1
Vladimir LULIAK 10€ 24 375,765625 2 4 5 3 1 3 4 2 5 1 6 1
Jozef NOVOTNY 10€ 16 391,8125 1 3 3 2 3 1 3 1 5 1 5 1
Vlado STANAK 10€ 22 381,984375 il 3 2 3 il 2 3 1 3 0 3 1 7,25
Lenka ZELENAKOVA 10€ 17 389,59375 1 3 4 3 1 3 4 2 5 1 6 1
Kugo 10€ 20 385,15625 1 4 4 3 1 4 5 2 4 2 6 1
Roman TRETINIK 10€ 384,9375 1 3 2 1 0 3 3 1 5 0 7 5 0
Lubo$ VYHNAR 10€ 2 3 4 2 1 4 5 1 5 0 7 6 1
Peter KLOBUCNIK 10€ it 4 3 2 a 4 5 1 5 2 5 T
Michaela PROVAZNIKOVA 10€ 374,203125 2 4 3 2 1 3 4 1 6 0 5 1
Jozef PROVAZNIK 10€ 375,453125 1 3 4 1 1 5 3 1 5 1 6 0
Martin23p 10€ 2 3 3 1 2 4 4 1 6 1 5 1
Kuéo Lubo 10€ 1 4 4 3 1 3 5 2 4 0 3 0
Jan SRAMO 10€ | 30 | 37084375 2 2 3| 4 2 i 6 3 1 6 0 7 1
Dusan 10€ 1 5 3 4 1 4 6 4 4 2 7 1
Danco V 10€ 394,90625 2 5 3 1 2 4 5 2 7 1 6 0
Bridget 10€ 335,78125 2 4 2 4 3 2 2 3 6 0 3 1 7,25
total points | 288,4 |
average points on tip 6,408
sent tips H
right tips 32
success of tips 71,1%
exact tips 1




2022
ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP

FINLAND
/. Tampere - Helsinki

BANK: 450€

name/nickname
Marek STANO
Jozef MROCEK ml.
Jakub MROCEK
PEPO
Rado
Zuzana MROCKOVA
Kamil GRMAN
Jan BEHRO
Palo BLAHO
MK7
colina 2705
Miroslav
Toma ZELENAK
bk72
Rastislav BRADAC
Janka ZELENAKOVA
Michal CiBIK
Sajdak
Schoke
Marian KUBAN
Michal DURCIK
EL BUITRE
Toma$ SCHUGERL
Berlin
Simon BUJNA
PALI
RioVee
Kajco
Peter BIALON
Vladimir LULIAK
Jozef NOVOTNY
Vlado STANAK
Lenka ZELENAKOVA
Kuco
Roman TRETINIK
Lubo$ VYHNAR
Peter KLOBUCNIK
Michaela PROVAZNIKOVA
Jozef PROVAZNIK
Martin23p
Kuco Lubo
Jan SRAMO
Dusan
Danco V.
Bridget

deposit

10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€

date time
group stadium
game
result
after 60 min.
rank total points
12 397,8125
36 357,1875
19 385,71875
35 357,21875
33 364,9375
37 352,984375
341,546875
306
14 396,28125
29 372,2890625
9 410,03125
18 386,640625
328,640625
327,4375
32 365,59375
26 374,625
13 396,6875
33 364,9375
23 377,4375
31 369,53125
28 373,53125
24 375,765625
16 391,8125
22 381,984375
17 389,59375
20 385,15625
21 384,9375
10 404,28125
27 374,203125
25 375,453125
8 412,0625
11 403,078125
30 370,84375

394,90625

335,78125

18.5.2022 15:20

A Ice Hall

France Italy
tip
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no tip

total points

average points on tip

sent tips

right tips

success of tips

18.5.2022 15:20 18.5.2022 19:20 18.5.2022 19:20 19.5.2022 15:20 19.5.2022 15:20
B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena
Norway Austria Switzerland Slovakia Finland Sweden Germany = Denmark G. Britain USA
: e 4= . BR B
*r 5 3 5 3 2 2 221 0 0 3
ot so
tip pts. tip pts. tip pts. tip pts. tip pts.
2 T 6,75 4 2 8 3 3 8 4 2 6,75 1 6 7,25
3 2 7,5 5 1 8,5 3 2 3 3 2 7 1 5 7,5
3 2 7,5 4 2 8 2 4 25 3 2 7 1 5 7,5
2 3 2,25 3 i 7 2 3 3 3 2 7 1 5 7,5
2 2 2 3 2,25 3 1 2 2 2 1 5 7,5
1 2 4 0 7,25 2 1 3 2 1 8 1 4 8
3 2 7,5 3 T 3 4 4 2 6,75 1 5 7,5
3 i 7 2 4 3 5 3 i 7,5 1 5 7,5
1 3 2,125 2 4 4 2 2,5 3 1 7,5 1 5 7,5
2 3 2,25 2 4 3 i 2 3 2 7 1 6 7,25
1 3 2,125 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 0 6 8,25
2 s o’ | 2 4 4 4 7 3 2 7 1 5 7,5
3 3 25 2 2 3 4 4 2 6,75 1 6 7,25
4 2 8 1 2 4 3 4 2 6,75 2 4 7,5
4 2 8 4 1 4 2 2,5 3 2 7 1 5 7,5
2 3 2,25 2 4 3 2 3 4 2 6,75 1 5 7,5
2 4 1 4 1 3 2 3 T 1 7 7,125
2 4 2 4 3 3 8 2 4 1 6 7,25
5 2 2 4 5 4 Lol 2 6 1 6 7,25
1 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 1 5 7,5
3 5 2 4 3 3 8 5 2 1 3
3 2 il 6,75 3 i 4 2 2,5 3 i 1 6 7,25
7 3 1 7 2 2 2 4 2,5 3 3 1 5 7,5
8 1 3 2,125 4 2 3 3 8 3 2 1 6 7,25
2,25 2 2 |15 | 1 3 2 1 3 2 2 1 6 7,25
s | 3 2 7,5 2 4 4 2 25 4 2 1 6 7,25
2,125 3 3 2,5 2 4 4 3 4 2 6,75 2 7 6,625
2,5 2 3 2,25 2 4 3 5 1 2 2,5 0 4
2,5 1 2 1 3 2,125 1 3 3 1 7,5 1 6 7,25
0 2 1 3 2,125 3 5 2 2 1 7 7,125
2,5 1 3 3 1 7 4 2 25 3 1 7,5 1 4 8
2 2 3 2 7,5 3 3 8 3 i 7,5 1 4 8
8 | 2 3 3 1 7 3 2 3 3 2 7 T 5 7,5
2 3 1 3 2,125 4 3 |15 | 2 3 1 6 7,25
2,5 1 2 3 2 2 1 3 3 0 8,5 0 4
2,5 3 2 4 2 4 2 25 4 2 6,75 0 6
2,5 3 2 3 4 5 2 2,25 4 2 6,75 1 6
o no tip 2 4 3 3 8 3 1 75 1 7
2,5 1 3 2,125 2 5 3 3 8 3 2 7 1 5
2,5 1 3 2,125 2 3 3 i 2 4 i 7,25 0 5
2,5 3 2 7,5 3 4 4 2 2,5 4 2 6,75 1 4
7 1 4 2 2 3 1 2 3 i 7,5 1 6
3 3 25 | T 3 3 2 3 5 2 6,625 0 4
2 3 2,25 | 2 2 3 2 3 3 1 7,5 2 5
no tip 4 1 2 3 3 4 2 6,75 1 3
155,7 | 1626 | 147,8 263,4
3,621 3,614 3,283 5,853
43
14 16 35
32,6%

exact tips




2022
ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP

FINLAND
. Tampere - Helsinki

BANK: 450€

name/nickname
Marek STANO
Jozef MROCEK ml.
Jakub MROCEK
PEPO
Rado
Zuzana MROCKOVA
Kamil GRMAN
Jan BEHRO
Palo BLAHO
MK7
colina 2705
Miroslav
Toma ZELENAK
bk72
Rastislav BRADAC
Janka ZELENAKOVA
Michal CiBIK
Sajdak
Schoke
Marian KUBAN
Michal DURCIK
EL BUITRE
Toma$ SCHUGERL
Berlin
Simon BUJNA
PALI
RioVee
Kajco
Peter BIALON
Vladimir LULIAK
Jozef NOVOTNY
Vlado STANAK
Lenka ZELENAKOVA
Kuco
Roman TRETINIK
Lubo$ VYHNAR
Peter KLOBUCNIK
Michaela PROVAZNIKOVA
Jozef PROVAZNIK
Martin23p
Kuco Lubo
Jan SRAMO
Dusan
Danco V.
Bridget

deposit

10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€

date time 19.5.2022 19:20 19.5.2022 19:20 20.5.2022 15:20 20.5.2022 15:20 20.5.2022 19:20 20.5.2022 19:20
group stadium A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena
Canada  Kazakhstan Czech rep. Latvia Germany Italy G. Britain Finland Kazakhstan Slovakia Latvia Austria
i1 A e == . B 1= Y Em — -
result 4-3
e 6 3 5 1 9 4 0 6 3 4 3 3 -
rank total points tip pts. tip pts. tip pts. tip pts. tip pts. tip pts.
7 1 7,5 4 1 4 1 6,3125 T 6 2 6 7,5 3 1 2,5
6 1 8,5 5 2 4 1 6,3125 0 5 1 4 8,5 3 2 3
12 397,8125 6 1 8,5 4 2 8 | 4 1 6,3125 1 5 8 | 1 3 7,5 4 2 2
36 357,1875 7 1 7,5 5 2 4 1 6,3125 0 5 2 5 8 2 2 8
19 385,71875 6 1 85 3 1 85 4 1 6,3125 1 6 2 a4 |9 | 2 2 8
35 357,21875 4 0 6,75 3 0 7,5 2 1 6,265625 1 3 7,25 1 3 7,5 1 1 7
6 1 8,5 5 3 8,5 5 2 6,625 T 5 8 T 4 8,5 4 2 2
33 364,9375 7 1 7,5 2 3 3 1 6,28125 i 5 8 i 3 7,5 2 2 8
7 1 7,5 4 1 3 1 6,28125 T 7 8 T 5 7,5 2 4 2
37 352,984375 5 2 8 4 2 3 1 6,28125 0 5 i 3 7,5 4 2 2
341,546875 9 0 6,5 4 2 2 2 T 6 2 2 5 2
306 no tip o s 3 4 1 6,3125 1 4 2 s | 8 | 3 3
14 396,28125 6 1 8,5 4 2 4 1 6,3125 T 6 2 4 3 3
29 372,2890625 5 1 7,5 2 1 4 2 6,5625 2 4 i 3 7,5 2 1
9 410,03125 6 1 8,5 5 2 3 1 6,28125 0 6 2 4 3 2
18 386,640625 6 1 8,5 4 1 4 1 6,3125 2 5 2 4 1 3
328,640625 ] 0 6,75 5 3 4 0 6,1875 0 6 2 5 8 | 4 2
7 1 7,5 6 1 3 1 6,28125 i 5 2 4 2 2
327,4375 7 0 7,25 5 0 5 1 6,375 0 8 1 4 . 85 | 0 2
32 365,59375 6 1 8,5 3 2 4 1 6,3125 0 5 2 4 3 2
7 1 7,5 3 3 4 2 6,5625 T 4 7,5 2 5 8 4 2
5 1 7,5 4 2 3 1 6,28125 i 5 8 i 3 7,5 3 1
26 374,625 8 0 6,75 3 2 4 1 6,3125 T 5 8 2 3 8 2 2
13 396,6875 8 2 7,5 3 3 3 1 6,28125 i 7 8 2 2 i 2
33 364,9375 6 0 8,25 3 1 4 1 6,3125 0 8 8,5 T 5 7,5 2 2
23 377,4375 ] 1 7 no tip 4 1 6,3125 0 6 2 5 8 | 4 2
31 369,53125 6 1 8,5 4 2 4 1 6,3125 0 6 2 4 3 3
|43 262,6640625 6 1 8,5 i 3 i 1 0 5 2 5 8 | 3 3
28 373,53125 9 1 6,75 3 2 4 1 6,3125 T 6 2 4 T 2
24 375,765625 4 2 7,5 3 2 3 1 6,28125 0 6 2 3 8 2 2 8
16 391,8125 6 0 8,25 3 1 4 1 6,3125 T 4 7,5 T 4 8,5 3 2 3
22 381,984375 5 1 7,5 3 1 4 1 6,3125 i 4 7,5 i 3 7,5 3 2 3
17 389,59375 7 0 7,25 3 1 3 1 6,28125 T 4 7,5 T 4 8,5 3 2 3
20 385,15625 6 0 8,25 5 2 4 1 6,3125 i 6 i 5 7,5 3 2 3
21 384,9375 7 0 7,25 3 1 3 0 6,15625 0 4 | 85 | 1 3 7,5 1 2 [ s |
7 2 8 3 1 4 i 6,3125 0 5 2 4 |9 | 3 2 3
10 404,28125 8 0 6,75 4 2 4 1 6,3125 0 5 2 5 8 3 2 3
27 374,203125 7 0 7,25 4 2 4 1 6,3125 1 7 8 | 1 4 8,5 2 3 3
25 375,453125 7 1 7,5 4 1 4 1 6,3125 0 6 1 5 7,5 3 3 [
8 412,0625 6 1 8,5 3 2 3 1 6,28125 0 4 . 85 | 2 4 2 3 3
11 403,078125 5 0 7,25 4 2 3 1 6,28125 0 4 . 85 | 1 3 7,5 3 2 3
30 370,84375 7 2 8 4 2 8 3 2 6,53125 i 6 2 4 2 2 8
6 0 8,25 4 1 4 0 6,1875 T 7 8 | T 4 8,5 3 1 2,5
394,90625 8 1 7 5 2 4 2 6,5625 i 6 i 7 6,75 3 2 3
335,78125 4 2 7,5 4 1 3 1 6,28125 0 4 . 85 | 0 4 8,25 2 3 3
total points 338,5 331,1 272,7 353,5 | 1958 |
average points on tip 7,693 7,526 6,061 7,856 4,350
sent tips 44 44 _‘
right tips 39 14
success of tips 88,6% 31,1%
exact tips 2




date time 21.5.2022 11:20 21.5.2022 11:20 21.5.2022 15:20 21.5.2022 15:20 21.5.2022 19:20 21.5.2022 19:20
2022 group stadium A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena
WORLD EY Denmark France USA Sweden Canada  Switzerland Austria Finland Italy Slovakia Norway  Czech rep.
gnmu;lonsuw L
> Tempere - Helsinkd deposit  game == l] é - h‘ : H ll H u
result 3-2
BANK: 450€ 3 0 2 2 3 3 6 0 3 1 3 1 4
name/nickname 10€ total points tip pts. tip pts. tip tip pts. tip tip
Marek STANO 10€ 4 2 2 4 5 2 at 5 s 4 s 4
Jozef MROCEK ml. 10€ 4 2 1 4 4 2 1 4 1 5 1 5
Jakub MROCEK 10€ 397,8125 3 s 2; 4 4 3 al 4 al 4 al 4
PEPO 10€ 357,1875 4 2 2 4 5 3 1 4 1 5 2 7
Rado 10€ 385,71875 4 s al 3 3 2 al 3 al 4 al 3
Zuzana MROCKOVA 10€ 357,21875 no tip no tip 3 3 0 4 no tip no tip
Kamil GRMAN 10€ 4 2 2 4 4 2 0 5 at 4 3 5
J4n BEHRO 10€ 4 3 2 4 4 3 i 4 2 4 2 5
Palo BLAHO 10€ 3 1 2 4 3 1 1 5 1 5 1 5
MK7 10€ 352,984375 no tip no tip no tip no tip 1 4 2 5
colina 2705 10€ 341,546875 2; 3 at 5 2 3 2; 5 7 2 7/ s 6
Miroslav 10€ 306 no tip no tip no tip 2 5 7 2 5 1 4
Tomas ZELENAK 10€ 396,28125 3 2 2 4 4 2 2 5 7 2 3 1 5
bk72 10€ 372,2890625 4 1 2 2 4 2 1 4 1 3 2 4
Rastislav BRADAC 10€ 4 2 2 4 2 2 1 5 2 5 1 5
Janka ZELENAKOVA 10€ 386,640625 2 2 2 4 3 2 d 5 d 5 2 5
Michal CiBIK 10€ 328,640625 4 2 at 3 6 4 al 5 at 7 1t 5
Sajdak 10€ no tip no tip no tip no tip no tip no tip
Schoke 10€ 327,4375 4 0 4 3 3 3 2; 4 0 3 2; 3
Marian KUBAN 10€ 365,59375 2 2 2 4 4 2 1 5 2 5 2 5
Michal DURCIK 10€ 4 2 3 3 4 3 1 4 2 4 3 5
EL BUITRE 10€ 4 2 2 4 3 2 1 5 1 4 1 5
Tomas SCHUGERL 10€ 374,625 5 3 3 4 4 2 1 5 1 5 2 3
Berlin 10€ 396,6875 3 2 2 4 3 3 1 4 2 4 3 5
Simon BUJNA 10€ 364,9375 2; 2 at 3 4 2 al 4 at 4 at 4
PALI 10€ 377,4375 2 3 2 4 5 2 1 5 1 6 2 5
RioVee 10€ 369,53125 3 3 2; 5 4 4 2; 4 al 4 2; 5
Kajco 10€ 1 1 2 3 no tip no tip 2 8 4 2
Peter BIALON 10€ 28 373,53125 ; s al 2 4 2 al 5 at 5 al 2
Vladimir LULIAK 10€ 24 375,765625 2 1 2 4 3 4 0 4 1 3 2 2
Jozef NOVOTNY 10€ 16 391,8125 3 ds ; 3 3 3 it al 3 al 3 al 3
Vlado STANAK 10€ 22 381,984375 2 1 2] 3 3 3 2 1 4 1 4 1 3
Lenka ZELENAKOVA 10€ 17 389,59375 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 2 4 1 3
Kuco 10€ 20 385,15625 4 2 3 5 4 3 1 5 2 6 2 4
Roman TRETINIK 10€ 384,9375 2; 2 2 3 3 it al 4 0 3 1 3
Lubo$ VYHNAR 10€ 3 2 2 4 4 3 d 4 d 4 2 5
Peter KLOBUCNIK 10€ 4 3 2 5 4 2 1 5 0 4 2 3
Michaela PROVAZNIKOVA 10€ 374,203125 2 2 2 4 4 2 0 5 1 3 2 4
Jozef PROVAZNIK 10€ 375,453125 3 3 2; 4 5 2 at 5 al 5 at 5
Martin23p 10€ 3 2 1 3 4 2 1 3 2 5 1 4
Kuco Lubo 10€ 3 2 2; 5 4 2 0 3 ; 4 ; 5
Jan SRAMO 10€ | 30 | 37084375 3 2 2 2 2 3 i 5 5 2 3 4
Dusan 10€ 2; 2 3 4 5 3 il 4 5 0 3 4
Danco V 10€ 394,90625 3 2 2 5 4 3 1 3 2 4 2 5
Bridget 10€ 335,78125 | 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2; 5 7 al 5 2; 4
total points 251,5 332,5
average points on tip 6,134
sent tips a1 a2
right tips 29
success of tips 70,7%
exact tips 2 1




2022 date time 22.5.2022 15:20 22.5.2022 15:20 22.5.2022 19:20 22.5.2022 19:20 23.5.2022 15:20 23.5.2022 15:20

group stadium A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena
| WORLD " EY Kazakhstan Germany G. Britain Latvia Switzerland  France Sweden Norway Kazakhstan Italy USA Czech rep.
CHAMPIONSHIP
e ‘ + - il E b=
result
BANK: 450€ et 4 5 3 4 5 2 7 1 5 0 1
name/nickname 10€ rank total points pts. tip pts. tip pts. tip pts. tip pts. tip pts.
Marek STANO 10€ 2 3 7 T 3 7,5 3 1 4 2 7,25 5 3 8,25 2 4 6,75
Jozef MROCEK ml. 10€ 1 4 7,25 1 4 8,5 6 1 5 1 8,5 4 2 7,5 2 4 6,75
Jakub MROCEK 10€ 12 397,8125 T 4 7,25 T 3 7,5 4 1 5 1 8,5 3 2 7 2 4 6,75
PEPO 10€ 36 357,1875 2 3 7 1 3 7,5 6 i 6 1 | 9 | 2 0 8,25 4 3
Rado 10€ 19 385,71875 T 3 6,75 2 3 8 4 2 5 1 8,5 2 2 2 3 7
Zuzana MROCKOVA 10€ 35 357,21875 0 4 7,125 3 1 2,25 5 0 2 1 8,0625 1 3 2 1
Kamil GRMAN 10€ T 4 7,25 T 3 7,5 5 1 5 1 8,5 4 2 2 3
Jén BEHRO 10€ | 33 364,9375 2 4 7,5 i 4 4 1 4 1 8,25 2 4 3 5
Palo BLAHO 0€ | 7 T 4 7,25 T 3 3 1 5 1 8,5 3 1 2 4
MK7 10€ 37 352,984375 2 5 8,5 2 3 5 1 4 1 8,25 3 3 3 3
colina 2705 10€ 341,546875 2 1 T 4 4 0 6 0 8 2 2 3 1
Miroslav 10€ 306 2 3 7 i 3 3 1 5 2 7,5 3 2 4 4
Tomas ZELENAK 10€ 14 396,28125 2 4 7,5 2 4 4 1 8 5 2 7,5 3 3 3 5
bk72 10€ 29 372,2890625 2 5 8,5 i 6 4 1 8 5 2 7,5 3 1 2 3
Rastislav BRADAC 10€ 9 410,03125 T 4 7,25 2 4 5 1 5 1 8,5 4 2 3 4
Janka ZELENAKOVA 10€ 18 386,640625 2 5 8,5 1 3 4 1 8 | 5 1 8,5 3 1 7,5 2 2
Michal CiBIK 10€ 328,640625 2 2 2 4 5 0 . 85 | 4 0 7,25 5 2 8,5 2 4
Sajdak 10€ no tip no tip no tip no tip no tip no tip
Schoke 10€ 327,4375 0 4 7,125 T 2 5 1 4 3 6,75 T 3 T 2
Marian KUBAN 10€ 32 365,59375 2 3 7 2 3 5 1 5 1 8,5 3 2 7 2 4
Michal DURCIK 10€ 1 3 6,75 2 4 4 1 8 5 2 7,5 4 2 7,5 2 2
EL BUITRE 10€ i 3 6,75 i 4 8,5 4 1 8 4 1 8,25 3 1 7,5 2 2
Tomas SCHUGERL 10€ 26 374,625 2 5 8,5 T 4 8,5 4 3 8 5 2 7,5 3 1 7,5 3 3
Berlin 10€ 13 396,6875 2 3 7 0 3 7,25 5 1 6 2 8 2 2 4 3
Simon BUINA 10€ 33 364,9375 2 4 7,5 2 4 5 1 5 2 7,5 2 2 2 4
PALI 10€ 23 377,4375 2 5 8,5 2 5 8 | 5 2 5 2 7,5 no tip no tip
RioVee 10€ 31 369,53125 1 3 6,75 2 4 5 2 5 2 7,5 4 2 2 5
Kajco 10€ no tip o no tip 4 1 | 8 | a4 a 8,25 5 1 6 3
Peter BIALON 10€ 28 373,53125 2 4 7,5 2 5 8 | 5 1 5 1 8,5 3 1 7,5 2 1
Vladimir LULIAK 10€ 24 375,765625 2 3 7 2 4 4 1 8 4 2 7,25 3 2 7 2 2
Jozef NOVOTNY 10€ 16 391,8125 T 3 6,75 T 3 7,5 4 1 8 4 1 8,25 3 1 7,5 2 4
Vlado STANAK 10€ 22 381,984375 i 3 6,75 2 3 8 4 1 8 3 1 8,125 2 3 2 3
Lenka ZELENAKOVA 10€ 17 389,59375 T 3 6,75 T 4 8,5 4 1 8 3 1 8,125 no tip 4 3
Kuéo 10€ 20 385,15625 2 4 7,5 i 4 8,5 5 1 5 2 7,5 4 2 7,5 3 5
Roman TRETINIK 10€ 21 384,9375 1 3 6,75 0 2 6,75 3 1 2 0 7,0625 1 2 2 1
Lubo3 VYHNAR 10€ 2 5 8,5 i 4 8,5 5 1 4 1 8,25 4 1 8 2 4
Peter KLOBUCNIK 10€ 10 404,28125 1 4 7,25 1 5 7,5 4 1 8 | 6 1 5 2 8,5 3 4
Michaela PROVAZNIKOVA 10€ 27 374,203125 1 4 7,25 2 3 8 4 2 5 0 7,5 3 1 7,5 5 2
Jozef PROVAZNIK 10€ 25 375,453125 2 4 7,5 1 3 7,5 4 1 8 5 0 7,5 no tip o no tip
Martin23p 10€ 8 412,0625 2 4 7,5 i 3 7,5 5 0 8,5 4 1 8,25 4 1 8 i 3
Kuéo Lubo 10€ 11 403,078125 T 4 7,25 0 2 6,75 4 0 7,5 3 0 7,125 4 2 7,5 4 3
Jén SRAMO 10€ 30 370,84375 i 5 8,25 i 3 7,5 5 1 5 2 7,5 3 2 7 3 3
Dusan 10€ T 3 6,75 T 2 7 4 3 8 | 3 1 8,125 2 0 8,25 4 3
Danco V 10€ 394,90625 3 4 8 2 4 5 3 5 2 7,5 no tip no tip
Bridget 10€ 335,78125 0 6 7,125 0 3 7,25 5 0 . 85 | 4 2 7,25 3 2 3 2
total points 303,3 337,3 348,1 228,0 167,3
average points on tip 7,052 7,843 7,912 5,700 4,082
sent tips 43 43 44 44 40 4
right tips a1 22 29 21
success of tips 95,3% 72,5% 51,2%
exact tips 2




2022
ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP

FINLAND
. Tampere - Helsinki

BANK: 450€

name/nickname
Marek STANO
Jozef MROCEK ml.
Jakub MROCEK
PEPO
Rado
Zuzana MROCKOVA
Kamil GRMAN
Jan BEHRO
Palo BLAHO
MK7
colina 2705
Miroslav
Toma ZELENAK
bk72
Rastislav BRADAC
Janka ZELENAKOVA
Michal CiBIK
Sajdak
Schoke
Marian KUBAN
Michal DURCIK
EL BUITRE
Toma$ SCHUGERL
Berlin
Simon BUJNA
PALI
RioVee
Kajco
Peter BIALON
Vladimir LULIAK
Jozef NOVOTNY
Vlado STANAK
Lenka ZELENAKOVA
Kuco
Roman TRETINIK
Lubo$ VYHNAR
Peter KLOBUCNIK
Michaela PROVAZNIKOVA
Jozef PROVAZNIK
Martin23p
Kuco Lubo
Jan SRAMO
Dusan
Danco V.
Bridget

deposit

10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€

date time
group stadium
game
result
after 60 min.
rank total points
12 397,8125
36 357,1875
19 385,71875
35 357,21875
33 364,9375
37 352,984375
341,546875
306
14 396,28125
29 372,2890625
9 410,03125
18 386,640625
328,640625
327,4375
32 365,59375
26 374,625
13 396,6875
33 364,9375
23 377,4375
31 369,53125
28 373,53125
24 375,765625
16 391,8125
22 381,984375
17 389,59375
20 385,15625
21 384,9375
10 404,28125
27 374,203125
25 375,453125
8 412,0625
11 403,078125
30 370,84375
394,90625
335,78125
total points
average points on tip
sent tips
right tips

success of tips
exact tips

23.5.2022 19:20
A Ice Hall
Canada Denmark

2
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no tip

no tip

I*1 ==
3

ONNNNIRMRLRNRRRLRRRLRRELRPRL

P PP ONNNRPRNRPRPNNRRPLRONERWERRN

W R R R R e

23.5.2022 19:20 24.5.2022 11:20 24.5.2022 11:20 24.5.2022 15:20 24.5.2022 15:20
B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena
Austria G. Britain Germany | Switzerland Sweden Latvia Slovakia Denmark USA Norway
< - + = I E =
5 3 3 3 || 1 0 7 1 4 2
tip pts. tip pts. tip pts. tip pts. tip
4 2 8 T 3 2,5 4 1 7,25 4 2 5 1
4 2 8 2 4 2 5 1 7,125 3 2 3 1
3 2 7,5 2; 3 3 4 ik 7,25 2; 4 4 2
5 2 1 4 5 1 7,125 2 3 2 0
3 1 1 2 4 1 7,25 2 3 3 1
1 1 2 4 2 6 1 7,0625 2 4 4 2
4 2 8 2; 4 2 5, 2 6,625 4 3 4 s
3 2 7,5 2 4 2 4 2 6,75 3 2 3 1
3 1 7 2 4 2 5 1 7,125 3 1 4 1
3 2 7,5 2 2 8 5 2 6,625 3 2 4 1
2 2 2; 2 8 5 s 7,125 3 0 6 0
4 2 8 3 2 3 4 2 6,75 4 2 2 2
4 2 8 3 5 2,5 5 2 6,625 4 2 6 1
4 1 7,5 2 4 2 4 2 6,75 3] 2 3] 2
4 2; 8 ; 4 2 5 2 6,625 ; 3 5 2
4 2 8 2 4 2 5 1 7,125 3 1 5 1
3 2 7,5 no tip no tip no tip no tip
no tip no tip no tip no tip no tip
al s al 4 6 0 8,0625 3 2 5 0
2 3 2,25 3 4 3 5 1 7,125 2 4 4 2
4 2 8 2; 4 2 3 s 7,5 5 3 4 2
3 2 7,5 3 5 2,5 4 1 7,25 4 1 4 1
2 3 2,25 3 3 |10 | s 2 6,5625 2 4 4 2
3 3 2,5 3 5 2,5 5 1 7,125 2 4 6 0
4 s 7,5 at 3 2,5 5 2 6,625 3 s 3 0
2 3 2,25 2 2 8 5 1 7,125 3 2 4 1
4 2 8 3 5 2,5 5 2 6,625 3 3 4 ds
2 4 2 4 2 2 4 5 2 1 2
3 2 7,5 2 1 |15 | 4 1 7,25 4 1 3 2
4 3 2 4 2 5 3 6,375 2 1 2 1
3 ds 7 al 3 2,5 4 s 7,25 at 2 3 ds
2 1 7 2] 4 2 3 2 7 B 1 2 1
4 s 7,5 ; 4 2 4 it 7,25 3 2 4 s
3 2 7,5 2 5 4 1 7,25 3 2 3 1
3 ds 7 al 3 2,5 4 ik 7,25 3 2 3 0
3 1 7 2 4 2 5 1 7,125 4 3 4 1
4 2 8 2 4 2 4 1 7,25 3 2 5 2
2 2 2 2 8 4 2 6,75 2 2 4 2
no tip 3 3 4 s 7,25 4 2 7,25 3 s

4 2 8 2 4 4 1 7,25 3 2 7,125 4 1
; ds 6,75 al 4 4 it 7,25 3 2 7,125 3 s
3 2 7,5 2 4 2 4 1 7,25 3 1 8,125 5 3
3 0 6,75 2; 4 2 6 3 6,3125 3 it 8,125 5 3
3 2 7,5 2 4 2 6 2 6,5625 4 1 8,25 3 2
3 it 7 2, 4 2 3 2 7 3 2 7,125 3 s

272,8 295,9 244,3

6,343 6,882 5,682

43 43 43
34 42 32
79,1% 74,4%
2




2022 date time 24.5.2022 19:20 24.5.2022 19:20 26.5.2022 15:20 26.5.2022 15:20 26.5.2022 19:20 26.5.2022 19:20

) group stadium A Ice Hall B Nokia Arena quarterfinal #1 quarterfinal #2 quarterfinal #3 quarterfinal #4
] 'CEQ QoHEY Canada France Finland Czech rep. Germany = Czech rep. Sweden Canada Switzerland USA Finland Slovakia
CHAMPIONSHIP
. i*1 11 += | . i+l
%, Tampere - Helsinki deposit game -
result 3-4
BANK: 450€ et | 7 1 3 0 1 4 3 3 * 0 3 4
name/nickname 10€ rank total points tip pts. tip pts. tip tip pts. tip pts. tip
Marek STANO 10€ 6 1 4 2 7,5 T 3 2 2 T 2 4 1
Jozef MROCEK ml. 10€ 5 1 4 2 2 4 3 2 3| 4 1 3 1
Jakub MROCEK 10€ 397,8125 5 1 4 2 2 4 3 2 3| 4 2 3 1
PEPO 10€ 357,1875 6 1 2 3 no tip no tip no tip no tip
Rado 10€ 385,71875 6 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 5 1
Zuzana MROCKOVA 10€ 357,21875 6 1 i 1 i 4 4 1 4 1 4 0
Kamil GRMAN 10€ 5 1 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 2 4 2
J4n BEHRO 10€ 364,9375 5 1 3 2 2 4 4 3 3| 5 3 2 3
Palo BLAHO 10€ 4 1 2 4 2 4 2 4 2 4 3 1
MK7 10€ 352,984375 4 0 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 i 2
colina 2705 10€ 341,546875 T 1 T 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2
Miroslav 10€ 4 2 3 3 4 5 4 2 3 2 3 4
Tomé3 ZELENAK 10€ 396,28125 5 1 4 3 3 5 4 2 3 3 4 2
bk72 10€ 372,2890625 no tip no tip i 2 4 2 i 1 0 1
Rastislav BRADAC 10€ 6 1 4 2 2 4 4 2 4 2 4 1
Janka ZELENAKOVA 10€ 386,640625 4 1 2 3 2 4 2 2 4 2 3 3
Michal CiBIK 10€ 328,640625 7 0 4 1 2 3 4 2 5 2 T 4
Sajdak 10€ no tip no tip no tip no tip no tip no tip
Schoke 10€ 327,4375 7 1 3 4 2 4 2 1 2 4 2 3
Maridn KUBAN 10€ 365,59375 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3
Michal DURCIK 10€ 3 1 4 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 1
EL BUITRE 10€ 5 2 2 1 2 4 3 2 3| 3 2 5 1
Tomé3 SCHUGERL 10€ 26 374,625 5 1 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 1
Berlin 10€ 13 396,6875 7 1 4 1 2 3 3 5 25 | 4 4 6 0
3imon BUINA 10€ 33 364,9375 6 2 2 0 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 2
PALI 10€ 23 377,4375 6 1 3 1 3 4 2 3 3| 2 4 i 3
RioVee 10€ 31 369,53125 5 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 3 1 2 2
Kajco 10€ 5 1 3 3 2 2 4 7 i 3 i 1
Peter BIALON 10€ 28 373,53125 5 1 2 1 T 4 T 0 6 3 3 2
Vladimir LULIAK 10€ 24 375,765625 4 1 3 2 2 2 4 3 3| 4 2 2 3
Jozef NOVOTNY 10€ 16 391,8125 3 1 3 1 T 3 4 2 3 1 3 1
Vlado STANAK 10€ 22 381,984375 4 0 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3
Lenka ZELENAKOVA 10€ 17 389,59375 5 1 4 3 1 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3
Kugo 10€ 20 385,15625 6 1 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 5 3
Roman TRETINIK 10€ 384,9375 5 0 3 1 T 3 3 2 3 2 1 3 1
Lubo$ VYHNAR 10€ 5 1 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 1
Peter KLOBUCNIK 10€ 404,28125 6 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3
Michaela PROVAZNIKOVA 10€ 374,203125 6 1 4 1 3 5 5 2 3 3 3 1
Jozef PROVAZNIK 10€ 375,453125 5 0 4 3 2 4 3 1 25 | 5 2 3 3
Martin23p 10€ 5 1 3 1 i 3 3 1 25 | 3 1 3 0
Kuto Lubo 10€ 403,078125 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 1 3 1
Jan SRAMO 10€ 370,84375 4 1 5 2 3 1 5 2 3 3 3 1
Dusan 10€ 7 s 4 5 no tip no tip no tip no tip
Danco V 10€ 394,90625 5 1 4 3 2 4 3 2 3| 3 1 4 2
Bridget 10¢€ 335,78125 4 1 4 2 2 4 5 2 3 3 4 1
total points 254,2 313,0 H 233,6
average points on tip 5,911 7,452 3,997 5,563
sent tips 43 42 42 42
right tips 29 35 24
success of tips 67,4% 83,3% 57,1%
exact tips 3 2 3




2022

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
FINLAND

. Tampere - Helsinki

BANK: 450€

name/nickname
Marek STANO
Jozef MROCEK ml.
Jakub MROCEK
PEPO
Rado
Zuzana MROCKOVA
Kamil GRMAN
Jan BEHRO
Palo BLAHO
MK7
colina 2705
Miroslav
Toma ZELENAK
bk72
Rastislav BRADAC
Janka ZELENAKOVA
Michal CiBIK
Sajdak
Schoke
Marian KUBAN
Michal DURCIK
EL BUITRE
Toma$ SCHUGERL
Berlin
Simon BUJNA
PALI
RioVee
Kajco
Peter BIALON
Vladimir LULIAK
Jozef NOVOTNY
Vlado STANAK
Lenka ZELENAKOVA
Kuco
Roman TRETINIK
Lubo$ VYHNAR
Peter KLOBUCNIK
Michaela PROVAZNIKOVA
Jozef PROVAZNIK
Martin23p
Kuco Lubo
Jan SRAMO
Dusan
Danco V.
Bridget

deposit

10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€
10€

time
stadium

date
group

game

result

after 60 min.

total points

397,8125

357,1875

385,71875
357,21875

364,9375

352,984375
341,546875

396,28125

372,2890625

386,640625

328,640625

327,4375
365,59375

26 374,625

i3 396,6875

g3 364,9375

23 377,4375

31 369,53125

28 373,53125

24 375,765625

16 391,8125

22 381,984375

17 389,59375

20 385,15625

384,9375

404,28125
374,203125

375,453125

403,078125

370,84375

394,90625
335,78125

total points
average points on tip
sent tips
right tips
success of tips
exact tips

28.5.2022 13:20
semifinal #1
Finland USA
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no tip
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no tip

WWWwWwwwwwhbwwhwNNWR W Wwwsww
WP PPNNNPNNPPPPNNRPRRPRPNRPRNNDW

no tip
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28.5.2022
semifinal #2

Canada
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Czech rep.

tip

no tip

no tip
no tip

no tip
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pts.

7,5
7,5
7,5

7,5

7,5
/25]
7,5

7,5
7,5
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29.5.2022

Czech rep.
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tip

no tip

no tip

no tip
no tip

no tip

no tip

no tip

14:20
bronze medal game
USA
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pts.
| 6625

6,25

6,5625

7,25

29.5.2022
FINAL GAME

Finland
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tip

no tip

no tip

no tip

no tip

no tip

no tip

no tip
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Canada
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4-3
oT
pts.

291,0

190,6

7,275

4,649

41

5

23

85,0%

56,1%




